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Tuesday 11/01/2020 153 100 3 0 103 0 114 50 0 0 97 94% 1.11
Wednesday 11/02/2020 719 552 19 0 571 1 573 148 0 0 520 91% 1.55
Thursday 11/03/2020 746 510 12 0 522 2 540 224 0 0 498 95% 1.42
Friday 11/04/2020 765 604 13 0 617 3 624 148 0 0 478 77% 1.63
Saturday 11/05/2020 782 535 17 2 554 6 552 228 0 0 378 68% 1.63
Sunday 11/06/2020 748 537 16 5 558 10 560 190 0 0 384 69% 1.62
Monday 11/07/2020 282 198 4 0 202 1 210 80 0 0 119 59% 1.43
Tuesday 11/08/2020 171 117 2 1 120 1 132 51 0 0 114 95% 1.31
Wednesday 11/09/2020 724 553 18 1 572 8 577 152 0 0 473 83% 1.54
Thursday 11/10/2020 698 542 12 0 554 3 563 144 1 0 491 89% 1.47
Friday 11/11/2020 821 528 49 0 577 0 528 244 0 0 457 87% 1.68
Saturday 11/12/2020 829 597 32 1 629 1 597 199 0 0 452 76% 1.89
Sunday 11/13/2020 767 522 19 10 541 4 522 216 0 0 404 77% 1.83
Monday 11/14/2020 277 185 9 0 194 0 185 83 0 0 146 79% 1.48
Tuesday 11/15/2020 179 116 5 0 121 0 116 58 0 0 102 88% 1.57
Wednesday 11/16/2020 795 579 28 0 607 1 579 188 0 0 471 81% 1.87
Thursday 11/17/2020 755 564 25 0 589 0 564 166 0 0 482 85% 1.87
Friday 11/18/2020 785 599 17 2 616 2 599 167 0 0 448 75% 1.95
Saturday 11/19/2020 748 556 29 1 585 2 556 162 0 0 460 83% 1.90
Sunday 11/20/2020 726 529 19 1 548 1 529 177 0 0 357 65% 1.97
Monday 11/21/2020 235 175 11 0 186 0 175 49 0 0 143 77% 1.53
Tuesday 11/22/2020 172 124 1 0 125 0 124 47 0 0 100 81% 1.64
Wednesday 11/23/2020 741 495 22 0 517 0 495 224 0 0 451 91% 1.78
Thursday 11/24/2020 676 465 12 0 477 0 465 199 0 0 441 95% 1.78
Friday 11/25/2020 724 458 18 0 476 0 458 248 0 0 403 88% 1.70
Saturday 11/26/2020 478 62 7 0 69 0 62 409 0 0 59 95% 1.26
Sunday 11/27/2020 543 214 6 0 220 0 214 323 0 0 202 94% 1.48
Monday 11/28/2020 225 164 3 0 167 0 164 58 0 0 134 82% 1.58
Tuesday 11/29/2020 137 87 4 0 91 0 87 46 0 0 80 92% 1.53
Wednesday 09/30/2020 684 504 23 0 527 1 504 157 0 0 428 85% 1.76

SUMMARY             5,788 11,771 455 24 4,373 35 4,445 1,415 1 0% 3,552 81.23% 1.52
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Tuesday 12/01/2020 664 486 22 0 508 3 506 178 1 0 456 94% 1.83
Wednesday 12/02/2020 700 534 12 0 546 7 552 166 0 0 426 80% 1.88
Thursday 12/03/2020 737 530 15 0 545 5 546 207 0 0 464 88% 1.89
Friday 12/04/2020 703 496 9 8 505 1 515 207 0 0 421 85% 1.82
Saturday 12/05/2020 265 187 1 0 188 1 197 78 0 0 151 81% 1.57
Sunday 12/06/2020 172 121 5 0 126 0 135 51 0 0 110 91% 1.55
Monday 12/07/2020 649 496 10 0 506 1 509 153 0 0 465 94% 1.81
Tuesday 12/08/2020 632 456 14 0 470 2 472 176 1 0 420 92% 1.76
Wednesday 12/09/2020 692 516 11 0 527 3 533 176 2 0 473 92% 1.82
Thursday 12/10/2020 657 458 18 0 476 1 470 199 0 0 418 91% 1.73
Friday 12/11/2020 686 498 18 0 516 3 511 188 1 0 453 91% 1.78
Saturday 12/12/2020 258 200 6 0 206 0 212 58 0 0 161 81% 1.49
Sunday 12/13/2020 171 129 7 0 136 0 142 42 0 0 92 71% 1.68
Monday 12/14/2020 643 490 17 0 507 2 502 153 1 0 457 93% 1.80
Tuesday 12/15/2020 707 552 14 0 566 2 590 155 1 0 479 87% 1.94
Wednesday 12/16/2020 670 479 16 2 495 2 486 191 0 0 303 63% 1.73
Thursday 12/17/2020 652 505 11 0 516 1 533 147 0 0 444 88% 1.88
Friday 12/18/2020 634 456 14 0 470 0 469 178 0 0 326 71% 1.80
Saturday 12/19/2020 231 178 2 0 180 0 190 53 0 0 148 83% 1.68
Sunday 12/20/2020 184 136 6 0 142 0 147 48 1 0 110 81% 1.62
Monday 12/21/2020 638 462 13 0 475 3 474 176 0 0 428 93% 1.79
Tuesday 12/22/2020 629 472 11 1 483 0 490 157 0 0 448 95% 1.71
Wednesday 12/23/2020 661 459 16 0 475 1 476 202 0 0 421 92% 1.80
Thursday 12/24/2020 524 214 11 0 225 0 220 310 0 0 208 97% 1.31
Friday 12/25/2020 344 41 2 0 43 0 45 303 0 0 38 93% 1.35
Saturday 12/26/2020 209 147 9 0 156 0 155 62 0 0 138 94% 1.39
Sunday 12/27/2020 156 116 5 0 121 0 126 40 0 0 95 82% 1.69
Monday 12/28/2020 584 437 17 1 454 0 448 147 1 0 403 92% 1.71
Tuesday 12/29/2020 575 426 18 0 444 0 442 149 0 0 406 95% 1.62
Wednesday 12/30/2020 583 430 17 0 447 2 438 153 1 0 398 93% 1.76
Thursday 12/31/2021 599 379 15 0 394 0 391 205 2 0 361 95% 1.72

SUMMARY             16,209 11,486 362 12 11,848 35 11,922 4,708 12 2% 10,362 88.22% 1.75


